
开启状态

开启状态

BHA-03A-FC

CKL-20A-FC

CKL - 20A - FC - Z

20A
25A
32A
40A

01A
03A
04A
05A
06A

记号
CKL-□□-FC
BHA-□□-FC

记号
Z
记号 记号

特殊规格
名称

3方爪
2方爪

名称 名称
※1

※1

※1

※1

※1  CKL　　※2  BHA

※2

※2

※2

※2

※2

5
φ20
φ6

165～250

60～100
202

型　　号 CKL-20A-FC

6
φ25
φ8

280～420

100～160
320

CKL-25A-FC

8
φ32
φ10

485～730

150～320
433

CKL-32A-FC

10
φ40
φ12

710～1050

250～450
834

CKL-40A-FC

5
φ12
φ6
60～90
±0.01
25～39
142

BHA-01A-FC

9
φ16
φ8

120～180

40～75
212

BHA-03A-FC

11
φ20
φ10

185～280

40～110
362

BHA-04A-FC

15
φ25
φ12

230～350

90～150
594

BHA-05A-FC

20
φ32
φ16

400～600

140～200
1342

BHA-06A-FC

※

CKL-20A-FC/25A-FC/32A-FC/40A-FC
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特 点

型号表示方法
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CKL BHA-FC     

 

 

 

CKL-20A-FC

        

        

在制动器上挂上扭杆，内部活塞会发生损坏。装置和连接合并的时候，一定要在制动器上连接扳手。
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150N 320N 25N 39N
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